Starter Kit Components
Each starter kit contains everything you need to provide basic protection for a building.
The kit contains two DOME Sentry devices, one DOME Interface Appliance, and a license
for DOME Server.
DOME Server
The DOME Server is a SaaS platform that
provides a dashboard for device visibility,
data logging, analytics, and alerts, and

 Manufacturing Facilities
 Government Buildings
How to Order
To order by email:
For more information email:
info@Veridify.com or
call 203.227.3151
1-888-272-1977
100 Beard Sawmill Rd.,
Suite 350
Shelton, CT 06484
DOME™ Building Automation Cybersecurity Starter Kit
©2022  Veridify Security Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain material is based upon work supported by the National Science Foundation; any
views expressed are those of the author(s). For information covering our products, including trademarks, patents, and export control regulations, see Veridify.com/terms-of-use.  06.10.22
IT
Network
BAS
Controller
Building Automation
Edge Devices
Secure OT
Network
DOME System Architecture
DOME Interface Appliance DOME Sentry
Power 10-30 VDC 24 VAC
I/O 2 x Ethernet
2 x USB 3.2 2 or 3 Ethernet ports depending on model
Dimensions 3.9 x 2.8 x 1.2 in 3.9 x 6.75 x 1.6 in
Enclosure Aluminum, IP30 Plastic
Mounting Stand, wall, DIN rail (optional) DIN rail or shelf
Operating Range -4 to 140 °F / -20 to 60 °C
Description Veridify Part #
DOME Starter Kit DOME.KT.01.018
DOME DIA DOME.DA.01.000
DOME Sentry DOME.SY.00.018
How To Order
The Starter Kit can be ordered by contacting Arrow Intelligent Solutions, https://www.arrow.com/AIS